Harvie Falcon 15F

Born 3/4/1996
Breed Hereford

I o

Evaluation Beef

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

:Btemat”“a' HERCANMO00C02655983

Herdbook number

DNK 65495

Trait # Progeny # Herds
Calf survival, direct 61 4
Calf survival, maternal 20 12
Post-weaning gain / Yearling 53 6
weight
Carcass conformation score 30 4
No

Current

evaluation
92

87

83
106
87

101
100
101
100
118
116
111
116
112
92
96
95
94
92
100

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERCANMO00C02655983/HER

S Harvie Departure 67D
HERCANMO000C02586166

ire
Dam Easton 26Y Yron Lady 43A
HERCANF000C02468335
90

]

I

92 I
I

I
81 I

PGS

PGD

MGS

MGD

3/12/2026

WTK 26X Redford 72B
HERCANMO010010726470

Harvie Miss Nylon 1Y
HERCANF000C02396244

Easton More Summit 26Y
HERCANMO010010730990

VVHF Miss Stella 7W
HERCANF010010732420

Kilmorlie 12P Steel ET
359S
HERCANMO0100107255
70

MGDS



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 94 I

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 99

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

Caba VAYXA




