

Harvie Falcon 15F

Born	3/4/1996
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Bull
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERCANM000C02655983
Herdbook number	
DNK	65495

Trait	# Progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, direct	61	4
Calf survival, maternal	20	12
Post-weaning gain / Yearling weight	53	6
Carcass conformation score	30	4

Genomic proven
No

Sire	Harvie Departure 67D HERCANM000C02586166	PGS	WTK 26X Redford 72B HERCANM010010726470
		PGD	Harvie Miss Nylon 1Y HERCANF000C02396244
Dam	Easton 26Y Yron Lady 43A HERCANF000C02468335	MGS	Easton More Summit 26Y HERCANM010010730990
		MGD	VVHF Miss Stella 7W HERCANF010010732420
		MGDS	Kilmorlie 12P Steel ET 359S HERCANM010010725570

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	92							
Growth	87							
Daily carcass gain	92							
Yearling weight, direct	83							
Birth weight, direct	106							
Weaning weight gain, direct	87							
Post-weaning gain	81							
Slaughter quality	100							
Carcass fat score	100							
Carcass conformation score	100							
Dam	100							
Calving	118							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	116							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	111							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	116							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	112							
Milk	92							
Birth weight, maternal	97							
Yearling weight, maternal	95							
Birth	94							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	92							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	99							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	94	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	99	

